
Become A SponsorBecome A Sponsor

Free PFS T-Shirt

FAN LEVEL — $125FAN LEVEL — $125

RBI LEVEL — $300RBI LEVEL — $300

Business or family name listed on shared banner displayed for the 2026 Spring & Fall seasons
Name listed on the PFS website

DOUBLE LEVEL — $500DOUBLE LEVEL — $500

Company logo included on shared banner displayed for the 2026 Spring & Fall seasons
Logo displayed on the PFS website

TRIPLE LEVEL — $750TRIPLE LEVEL — $750

Individual 4’ x 6’ banner displayed for the 2026 Spring & Fall seasons
Logo displayed on the PFS website with a direct link
Logo included in a PFS social media post
Verbal recognition during Opening Day ceremonies

HOME RUN LEVEL — $1,000HOME RUN LEVEL — $1,000

Field Sponsor with individual 4’ x 6’ banner displayed for the 2026 Spring & Fall seasons
Logo displayed on the PFS website with a direct link
Dedicated PFS social media post
Verbal recognition during Opening Day ceremonies
Company logo on jersey sleeve of 3 divisions

GRAND SLAM LEVEL — $1,500+GRAND SLAM LEVEL — $1,500+

Premier Field Sponsor w/ individual 4’ x 6’ banner displayed for the 2026 Spring & Fall seasons
Logo prominently displayed on the PFS website with a direct link
Dedicated PFS social media post
Verbal recognition during Opening Day ceremonies
Company logo on the back of 3 divisions Jerseys.

Name listed on the PFS website

Name included in social media post

Powhatan Fastpitch Softball is a volunteer-run nonprofit youth organization. We
rely on the generous support of local businesses and community partners to
help cover field maintenance, equipment, uniforms, and league operations. By
becoming a sponsor, you are investing directly in Powhatan’s youth while gaining
visibility and goodwill within our growing community. Your support helps ensure
every player has the opportunity to learn, grow, and succeed.

Company logo included in social media post

CONTACT POWHATANSOFTBALL@GMAIL.COM
Make a Difference Today


